
TUESDAY EVENING JANUARY 13, 2026 
  7 PM 7:30 8 PM 8:30 9 PM 9:30 10 PM 10:30 11 PM 11:30 

(3) (3) 3 News (N) ET (N) NBA Basketball San Antonio Spurs at Oklahoma City Thunder (N) (Live) 3News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 

(5) (5) News (N) Hollywood Will Trent (N) High Potential (N) The Rookie "Fast Andy" (N) News 5 (N) (:35) J. Kimmel 
(8) (8) Fox 8 News Family Feud Best Medicine (N) Doc "Family Matters" (N) Fox 8 News at 10:00pm (N) Big Bang Two Half Men 
(19) (11) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) NCIS "After the Storm" NCIS: Origins NCIS: Sydney "True Blue" 19 News at (:35) Colbert
(21) (4) Inside Ed. (N) Family Feud NBA Basketball San Antonio Spurs at Oklahoma City Thunder (N) (Live) News (N) (:35) J. Fallon 

(27) (6) Wheel (N) Jeopardy! (N) NCIS "After the Storm" NCIS: Origins NCIS: Sydney "True Blue" First News (:35) Colbert
(33) (7) 33 at 7 (N) ET (N) Will Trent (N) High Potential (N) The Rookie "Fast Andy" (N) News Chan. (:35) J. Kimmel 
(43) (9) 19 News at 19 News First Chicago "Get Back to Even" 19 News at 9 PM News (:45) Sports Chicago P.D. "The Three Gs" 

(45) (2) PBS News Hour (N) Roots "Great Migrations" (N) Engineering Tragedy: The Ashtabula Train Disaster Amanpour and Company (N) 

(62) (10) Big Bang Big Bang Best Medicine (N) Doc "Family Matters" (N) First News on Fox (N) Seinfeld Seinfeld

(A&E)  Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Court Cam Booked: First Day In (N) (SP) (:05) Court Cam (:35) Court Cam 
(AMC)  (6:00) <++ Men in Black II <++ Armageddon ('98) Billy Bob Thornton, Liv Tyler, Bruce Willis. < G.I. Jane
(ANPL)  Louisiana Law Lone Star "Guilty and Hiding" Lone Star Law Lone Star Law "Trail of Lies" Lone Star "Smuggled Ashore" 

(BET)  <+++ Ray ('04) Kerry Washington, Regina King, Jamie Foxx. Payne (:05) Payne (:45) Payne
(BRAVO)  Vanderpump Rules Real SLC "Reunion Part 1" Vanderpump Rules "." (N) Real SLC "Reunion Part 1" Vanderpump 
(CBSSN)  Basketball George Mason at Loyola-Chicago (N) (Live) College Basketball Baylor at Oklahoma State (N) (Live) College Basketball
(CMT)  Mama's Mama's Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Reba Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(CNBC)  Warren Buffett: A Life and Legacy (N) (P) Shark Tank Shark Tank Shark Tank
(CNN)  E. B. OutFront (N) (Live) Cooper 360 (N) (Live) The Source With (N) (Live) CNN NewsNight (N) (Live) Laura Coates Live (N) (Live) 

(COM)  Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Daily Show (:35) FamilyGuy 
(DISC)  Moonshiners "Born Tax-Free" Moonshiners (N) Moonshiners (N) Moonshiners: Moonshiners:
(E!)  The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office The Office

(ESPN)  TGL Golf Jupiter Links GC vs. New York Golf Club (N) (Live) College Basketball Iowa State at Kansas (N) (Live) SportsCenter (N) (Live)

(ESPN2)  College Basketball Virginia at Louisville (N) (Live) College Basketball Florida at Oklahoma (N) (Live) College Basketball
(FDOH)  NHL Hockey Calgary Flames at Columbus Blue Jackets (N) (Live) Jackets (N) Golic / Golic Brad Cesmat The Bobby
(FNC)  Ingraham (N) (Live) Jesse Watters (N) (Live) Hannity (N) (Live) Gutfeld! (N) Fox News at Night (N) (Live) 

(FOOD)  Chopped Chopped "Seoul Searching" Wildcard Kitchen (N) Wildcard Kitchen Chopped
(FREE)  Movie (:50) <+++ Spider-Man: Homecoming ('17) Michael Keaton, Robert Downey Jr., Tom Holland. The 700 Club
(FX)  (5:30) <+++ Bumblebee <+++ Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle ('17) Kevin Hart, Dwayne Johnson. <+++ Jumanji: Welcome to the Jungle

(GOLF)  (6:00) PGA Korn The Bahamas Golf Classic, Third Round Golf Central PGA TOUR PGA Korn Ferry Tour Golf
(HALL)  (6:00) < Love on the Menu < Return to Office ('25) Scott Michael Foster, Janel Parrish. Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls Golden Girls 
(HGTV)  Fixer to Fabulous Fixer to Fabulous (N) Farmhouse Facelift House (N) House (N) House House
(HIST)  The Curse of Oak Island The Curse of Oak Island The Curse of Oak Island (N) (:05) Mysteries (N) (SF) (:05) Mysteries Unearthed
(HN)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic
(ION)  Chicago Fire Chicago "Dead of Winter" Chicago Fire "Escape Route" Chicago Fire "Double Red" Chicago "One Crazy Shift"

(LIFE)  Castle "3XK" Castle "Almost Famous" Castle "Murder Most Fowl" (:05) Castle (:05) Castle "Last Call"

(MSNBC)  The Weeknight (N) (Live) All In With (N) (Live) The Briefing (N) (Live) Last Word (N) (Live) 11th-Stephanie (N) (Live)

(MTV)  Unfaithful "Capital F Friends" Caught in Act (N) Unfaithful "Ménage à Trois" Caught in Act "Hard at Work" Caught in the Act: Unfaithful 
(NGEO)  One Strange Rock "Storm" One Strange Rock "Gasp" Pole to Pole (N) (P) (:05) Pole to (:40) Rock "Gasp" (:45) Pole to
(NICK)  Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Friends Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang (:35) Big Bang 
(OXY)  Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic Forensic

(PARMT)  (6:00) <+++ Top Gun: Maverick ('22) Tom Cruise. <+++ Top Gun: Maverick ('22) Miles Teller, Jennifer Connelly, Tom Cruise.

(SYFY)  Movie <+++ Mad Max Beyond Thunderdome ('85) Tina Turner, Mel Gibson. <++ Retribution ('23) Noma Dumezweni, Liam Neeson.

(TBS)  Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang Big Bang
(TCM)  (6:15) < Two Mrs. Carrolls <+++ 9 to 5 ('80) Lily Tomlin, Dolly Parton, Jane Fonda. <+++ The Full Monty ('97) Robert Carlyle. Movie
(TLC)  1000-lb Sisters 1000-lb Sisters (N) 1000-lb Sisters (N) Suddenly Amish (N) (P) (:10) Sister Wives
(TNT)  NHL on TNT NHL Hockey Detroit Red Wings at Boston Bruins (N) (Live) NHL Hockey Dallas Stars at Anaheim Ducks (N) (Live)

(TOON)  Burgers Burgers Burgers Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Family Guy Rick Morty Rick Morty
(TRAV)  Paranormal Emergency Paranormal Emergency Paranormal Emergency Paranormal "It Can See Me" Paranormal "I Wasn't Alone" 

(TRU)  (5:30) < Karate Kid Part III College Basketball Connecticut at Seton Hall (N) (Live) NHL Hockey Dallas Stars at Anaheim Ducks (N) (Live)

(TVL)  Raymond (:35) Raymond (:10) Raymond (:45) Raymond (:20) Everybody Raymond (:55) Raymond Raymond King King
(USA)  Law-SVU "Penetration" Law-SVU "Manhattan Vigil" Law-SVU "Criminal Hatred" Law & Order: SVU "Dare" Law & Order: SVU
(VH1)  Love "Party Pooper" Basketball Wives LA Basketball Wives LA Basketball Wives LA Basketball Wives LA
(WE)  Criminal "Blood Hungry" Criminal "What Fresh Hell?" Criminal Minds "Poison" Criminal Minds Criminal Minds

(DISN)  Phineas Phineas Phineas Phineas Phineas Phineas "Mission Marvel" (:25) Kiff Ladybug Ladybug
(FLIX)  (6:25) < Planes, Trains & Auto... < Naked Gun: From the Files of Police Squad! < The Naked Gun 2 1/2: The Smell of Fear <Naked Gun 33 1/3: Final Insult 
(HBO)  <++ Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire ('24) Rebecca Hall. Hard (N) (:50) Industry (:55) Hard Knocks (:45) Hard
(HBO2)  (6:35) <+ The House ('17) (:05) Hard Knocks Industry <++ Central Intelligence ('16) (:50) Industry 
(HBO3)  (6:50) <++ Greenland ('20) Gerard Butler. (:50) <+++ Get Out ('17) Allison Williams, Daniel Kaluuya. (:35) <+++ Bring Her Back ('25)

(MAX)  Movie (:40) <+++ Superman ('78) Gene Hackman, Christopher Reeve. (:05) <+++ Superman II ('80) Christopher Reeve.

(PARSHO)  <+++ Scream 2 ('97) Neve Campbell, David Arquette. <++ Scream 3 Neve Campbell, David Arquette. <++ Scream 4 ('11)

(SHOW2)  (6:05) <++ Queenpins (P) <++ The Mexican ('01) Julia Roberts, Brad Pitt. (:05) < Guns Up ('25) Kevin James. Movie
(STARZ)  (6:40) <++ Enough ('02) Jennifer Lopez. (:40) < Albany Road ('24) Lynn Whitfield, Renee Elise Goldsberry. <+++ The Long Walk ('25) 
(STZENC)  (6:15) <+ Shadow Force ('25) <+++ Transformers ('07) Tyrese Gibson, Josh Duhamel, Shia LaBeouf. (:25) <++ Old School ('03) Luke Wilson.

 


